
№
Име, презиме, 

фамилия

Заявление 

Вх. №/дата
Землище Поземлен имот/ Местност

Площ 

/кв.м/
НТП

Пчелни 

семейства 

/бр./

 Съседи
Идентификатор на точките

 по схема

№ на скица/ 

дата

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
Кирил Иванов 

Неделчев

94-00-713/

20.06.2022
с. Раковски 62089.42.146 600.00

Друг вид 

дървопроизводителна 

гора

35

62089.42.145

62089.10.156

62089.2.6

62089.2.1

72850.70.202

1. 455733.66, 4833019.52, 22.89

2. 455749.25, 4833002.76, 26.87

3. 455732.67, 4832981.62, 22.17

4. 455717.46, 4832997.76, 27.13

15-1245250/ 

26.10.2022
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